
From: Bella Klein 
Sent: Wednesda '018 3:42 PM 
To: Paola Rengifo 
Cc: Karyna Shuliak; Benedictus Banamtuan; Daphne Wallace; Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Furniture shipping from Bali 

Paola, 
According to the information provided =ost for shipment from Bali all 4 vendors to Tropical Shipping is 
=1.6CBM'$450=$5220. Pease request and forward invoice and bank =nformation. Please provide date when goods 
ready to be collected for =hipment as balance payment needs to be made. 

Karyna, 
I will =eed confirmation for the balance payment to vendors: 
Lilyana Paulus - balance $928.59 (50% deposit paid with =our Amex Blue) Miroku - balance =214 Nikini - balance $890 
Global Art - $920 ($100 downpayment paid cash) 

Thank you, 
Bella 

On May 30, 2018, at 10:58 AM, Paola Rengi 

Good morning Karyna, 

I hope you are well. 

> =rote: 

The shipper already =alculated the price, enclosed please find the information I received =rom Benny Bob 
regarding the shipment. 

Please =et me know how you would like to proceed? 

Regards, 
Paola 

Paola Rengifo 
Senior Design Associate 

1450 Brickell Ave. Suite 2120 =nbsp; 
Miami 
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www.radyca.com <http://www.radyca.com/> 
paola@radyca.com 

This e-mail, =nd any attachments thereto, is intended only for use by the =ddressee(s) named herein and may 
contain legally privileged and/or =onfidential information. This e-mail and any attached documents =ontain information 
which is PRIVILEGED, PROPRIETARY and CONFIDENTIAL =re protected by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 
U.S.G. =ections 2510-2521, Federal and State copyright laws, and are intended =nly for the use of the addressee(s) 
named herein. If you =re not the intended recipient of this e-mail, you are hereby notified =hat any dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this e-mail, and any =ttachments thereto, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this =-mail 
in error, please immediately notify me at 786 502 =543 to permanently delete the original and any copy of any 
=nbsp;e-mail and any printout thereof. 

On Fri, May 25, 2018 at 1:36 =M, Karyna Shuliak < 

Thank you Paola and Benny. When is the shipper scheduled to =o to each shop to calculate the price? 

Rich, please advice if the price per CBM is =cceptable. 

Thank you. 

On May =5, 2018, at 7:26 AM, Paola Rengifo wrote: < :. 

Dear Karyna, 

I have been in communication with Benny =ia WhatsAp. He informed me the cost for shipping is 
USD 450 per CBM. =he shipper has to go to each Shop to calculate how much CBM. 

He will let us know and email a formal invoice for =his. 

Regards, 

Paola Rengifo 
Senior Design =ssociate 

1450 Brickell Ave. Suite =120 

This e-mail, =nd any attachments thereto, is intended only for use by the =ddressee(s) named 
herein and may contain legally privileged and/or =onfidential information. This e-mail and any attached documents 
=ontain information which is PRIVILEGED, PROPRIETARY and CONFIDENTIAL =re protected by the Electronic 
Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. =ections 2510-2521 <tel:2510-2521> , Federal and State copyright laws, and are 
=ntended only for the use of the addressee(s) named herein. =nbsp;If you are not the intended recipient of this e-mail, 
you are =ereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this =-mail, and any attachments thereto, is 
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strictly prohibited. If you have =eceived this e-mail in error, please immediately notify me at =nbsp; 786 502 4543 
<tel:(786)%20502-4543> to permanently delete =he original and any copy of any e-mail and any printout =hereof. 

On May 23, =018, at 7:22 PM, Benedictus Banamtua > wrote: 

Dear Paola and Karyna, 
I want to ask, =s your delivery of goods is Port to Port? 
Regards 
Benny 

Dikirim dari Yahoo Mail untuk iPhone 

Pada =amis, Mei 24, 2018, 1:10 AM, menulis: 

Dear Benny, 

The Port =esitnation is the same I had already sent to you in WhatsAp. 

The Consignee/Customer is: 
L.S.IE, =LC 
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 
St.=Thomas, VI 00802-1348 

Contact information on St. =homas: 

2525>) 

Customs broker on St. =homas: 
O'Neal Henry Expeditures, tIC - Vinnie =enry

Correct Daphne? 

Paola =engifo 
Senior Design =ssociate 

1450 =rickell Ave. Suite =120 
Miami =1.33131 
+1 (786) 502 4543 <tel:+1%20(786)%20502%204543> 

This e-mail, and any attachments thereto, is intended only =or use by the 
addressee(s) named herein and may contain legally =rivileged and/or confidential information. This e-mail and any 
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=ttached documents contain information which is PRIVILEGED, PROPRIETARY =nd CONFIDENTIAL, are protected by the 
Electronic Communications Privacy =ct, 18 U.S.C. Sections 2510-2521 <tel:2510-2521> , Federal and State copyright 
=aws, and are intended only for the use of the addressee(s) named =erein. If you are not the intended recipient of this 
=-mail, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or =opying of this e-mail, and any attachments 
thereto, is strictly =rohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please =mmediately notify me at 786=502 4543 
<tel:786%20502%204543> to permanently delete the original and any copy of =ny e-mail and any printout thereof. 

On Wed, May 23, =018 at 12:58 PM, Karyna Shuliak 
> =rote: 

Good afternoon Daphne, 

Could you =lease send our Port destination info to Benny. 

Thank you! 

Karyna 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Benedictus Banamtuan 

Date: May 23, 2018 at =:15:32 AM EDT 
To: Karyna =huliake 
Subject: Bls: Re: Bls: =urniture shipping from Bali 

the things tomorrow. 

Dear Karyna, 

Please send me your Port destination. I will tell the =hipper to come to check 

So he =an give you quote. 

Regards 
Benny 

Dikirim dari Yahoo Mail untuk iPhone 

Pada Selasa, Mei 22, 2018, 10:14 PM, Karyna Shuliak 

Dear Benny, 

> =enulis:
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Please send the quote now, so that we can set the pick-up =ate in advance for 
when the furniture is ready. 

You said you needed 10 days to produce this order. It has =lready been 12 days 
since you received the deposit. How is it possible =ou need 10 more days? 

The other vendors keep asking about the pick-up date. I =ould appreciate it if 
you contact Lilyan and explain the delay to her, =he had a deadline till the end of this week. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On May 21, 2018, at 6:55 PM, Benedictus Banamtuan 
cm wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 

Yes rigth, I will arrange the shopping. The quote for =eview I will send you when 
I finished the order. 

I need 10 days more for finihed the order. 

Regards 
Benny 

Dikirim dari Yahoo Mail untuk iPhone 
<https://overview.mail.yahoo.com/?.src=iOS> 

Pada Senin, Mei 21, 2018, 10:32 PM, Karyna Shuliak < 
> =enulis: 

Dear Benny Bob, 

Paola has informed me, that you are arranging =he shipping of the furniture and 
statues. Please send us the quote for =eview. 

We need to arrange the shipping date ASAP. How =uch longer do you need to 
finish producing the tables we ordered? 

Please advice. 

P.S. I have copied our team in this email, so =hat we all are on the same page. 
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Thank you, 

Karyna 
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